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Atleta

PETRINI AZZURRA
SCARPA EVA
GUALANDI MARGHERITA
DABALA'" ALICE
PALMITESSA CLAUDIA
FREZZA LAURA
CALVANI MARGHERITA
BERTON GIULIA
GATTAGRISA CHIARA
CAPPELLETTO GIULIA
BERNARDI BENEDETTA
PESCE ANITA

VIDALI GIULIA

RENIER GIULIA
TELAROLI MARZIA
TESTOLINA GIADA
MEMO LETIZIA

RADO TANYA
PISARRO EMMA

DE MATTIA MARGHERITA
COSTANTINO ELISA
GAMBARO ISABEL
BORDIN MELISSA
GARDIN ANNA
TUZZATO ERICA
VANIN ALESSIA
ARTUSO VALENTINA
GOMIERO BEATRICE
PADOVAN CARLOTTA
SORATO FRANCESCA
GIACOMETTI LAURA

Serie

Anno

2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001

Foglion. 1
17/04/2010

Cat.: Esordienti B F

Societa

POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
RANAZZURRA S.S.D.

S.S.D. MIRANO NUOTO
RANAZZURRA S.S.D.

S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA arr.l.
A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani
A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani
ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO
POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD
S.S.D. MIRANO NUOTO
POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD
A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani
ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO
RANAZZURRA S.S.D.

S.S.D. MIRANO NUOTO

ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO
A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA
RANAZZURRA S.S.D.

ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO
S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA arr.l.
POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD
A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA
POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD
S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA arr.l.
CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL SSD
POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD
A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO STRA
A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani
ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO

ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO

Tempo

01:22.8
01:25.2
01:25.2
01:26.5
01:31.3
01:32.1
01:33.1
01:33.7
01:35.0
01:36.9
01:38.4
01:38.5
01:39.4
01:40.1
01:40.3
01:40.6
01:42.1
01:43.3
01:45.5
01:47.0
01:47.5
01:49.9
01:50.0
01:52.7
01:55.2
01:59.6
02:01.0
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS

Pti

9.00
6.50
6.50
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
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